CARRICK-ON-SUIR AC SUMMER SERIES 2018

Race 1- Faugheen 5k
Friday 20th April 2018

Results for All Competitors in finish order
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0:20:51

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

Name

SHEIL, Niall

BLAIR, Hugo

RYAN, David
WALSH, Derek
XIMCOX, Shane
SHANAHAN, Danny
MONAGHAN, Martin
CULLOTY, Denis
GRANT, Pat
MORRISSEY, Eamonn
KEANE, Ben
HOGAN, Alan
BROPHY, Jeff
SULLIVAN, Tony
LYNCH, Kevin
BARCOE, Lyndon
JACOB, Brian
COUGHLAN, Eoghan
CARTHY, Jackie
GRAHAM, Brian
BREEN, Tomas
RYAN, Austin
BOURKE, Raymond
MURRAY, Ger
GOUGH, Joe
HUGHES, Jacqueline
ANNAN, Claire
HORE, Anna Leigh
O'SULLIVAN, John
VEALE, Kate
PHELAN, Jason
CARROLL, John
O'SHEA, John
HOGAN, Tom
DOWNEY, Andrew
MAHONY, Louise
BARCOE, Maurice
MAHONY, Joan
ENRIGHT, Tom
O'LOUGHLIN, Darren
GRANT, Gary

FINN, Tommy
WALSH, David
WALSH, Paul
BRANNIGAN, Sinead
MAHONEY, Breda
LYONS, Alan
FREANEY, Michael
MCGIBNEY, Jimmy
REA, Kathy

Team

St Killians
Waterford AC
Clonmel AC
Carrick AC
Mallow AC
Thomastown AC

Ferrybank
Ferrybank
Dundrum
Waterford
West Waterford
Carrick AC

Gowran AC
Focus on Fitness
Carrick AC
Kilmore ac
Carrick AC

SPR

Thurles Crokes
Carrick AC

West Waterford
Thurles Crokes
Clonmel AC

West Waterford
Waterford AC
Carrick AC

West Waterford
Carrick AC
Ballyroan
Gowran AC
Waterford AC

Carrick AC

Waterford AC
Waterford AC

Donore Harriers

Tried & Tested

Carrick AC

Waterford AC

Saturday Road Runners

7.30 pm

Age Category

Mens Over 40
Junior Boys
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Junior Boys
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 45
Senior Men
Junior Boys
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 50
Mens Over 60
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 50
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Junior Boys
Mens Over 45
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 35
Senior Men
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 45
Ladies Over 35

Pace Race
min/mile No

05:04.4
05:07.6
05:10.2
05:16.3
05:19.5
05:32.1
05:34.6
05:35.6
05:38.5
05:40.7
05:43.6
05:46.9
05:49.4
05:50.1
05:50.7
05:52.0
05:52.6
05:52.6
05:54.9
05:55.9
05:56.8
05:57.8
06:00.0
06:00.7
06:01.7
06:02.3
06:05.2
06:07.5
06:07.8
06:10.3
06:11.0
06:12.6
06:13.2
06:13.2
06:16.8
06:19.0
06:19.4
06:19.7
06:20.3
06:22.6
06:22.9
06:24.5
06:24.5
06:25.5
06:28.7
06:30.0
06:35.1
06:36.7
06:41.9
06:42.5

732
802
743
806
729
798
721
801
744
739
727
839
757
718
769
838
805
836
792
725
733
738
764
761
803
844
763
734
759
749
770
794
797
772
865
796
837
754
846
758
843
745
756
755
807
737
963
862
848
748



Results for All Competitors in finish order

Place

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Time

0:20:57
0:21:00
0:21:08
0:21:21
0:21:34
0:21:39
0:21:41
0:21:42
0:21:50
0:21:52
0:21:54
0:21:56
0:22:01
0:22:05
0:22:08
0:22:37
0:22:57
0:23:01
0:23:03
0:23:03
0:23:05
0:23:11
0:23:36
0:23:46
0:24:36
0:24:50
0:24:55
0:25:00
0:25:02
0:25:08
0:25:18
0:25:25
0:25:27
0:25:42
0:25:50
0:26:03
0:26:15
0:26:15
0:26:28
0:26:32
0:26:35
0:26:40
0:26:42
0:27:04
0:27:11
0:27:12
0:27:21
0:27:46
0:28:09
0:28:11
0:28:20
0:28:35
0:28:38
0:29:00
0:30:14
0:30:22

Name

MALONEY, John
MOLLOY, Mary
BURKIN, Johnny
MULLALLY, Francess
LANIGAN, Dermot
COFFEY, Brendan
CAHILL, Tommy
O'DRISCOLL, Keith
LYONS, Andrea
CLERY, Ross
BRENT, Emma
KAVANAGH, Thomas
WYMBERRY, Kieran
KEANE, Deirdre
TIERNEY, John
PARLE, Pat
SWEETMAN, Michael
O'DWYER, Derek
POWER, Deirdre
WALSH, Brian
RYAN, Emma
POWER, Onra
GALVIN, Dermot
PRENDERGAST, Roisin
O'DONOGHUE, Donal
BLACKMORE, Niall
O'NEILL, Maura
TORPEY, Francie
O'DWYER, Neasa
MCCARTHY, Niall
KENNEDY, Sinead
LYONS, Gillian
MANSFIELD, Cathy
CRONIN, Ann
MANSELL, Nicola
BARTLEY, Aoife
POWER, Yvonne
FOSKIN, Patsy
GUIRY, Michelle
LONERGAN, Danielle
CROTTY, Martina
POWER, Conor
JACOB, Katie
BLACKMORE, Sinead
HICKEY, Stephanie
HOULIHAN, Geraldine
DE COURCY, Anna
DUNNE, Sinead
WALSH, Mary
DUNNE, Sean
DUNNE, Jackie
MCCARTHY, Gary
PRENDERGAST, Louise
PHELAN, Leanne
HALLINAN, Grainne
DEMPSEY, Maria

Team

Carrick AC
West Waterford
St Josephs
Carrick AC
Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC
Waterford AC

Waterford AC

Waterford AC

Clonmel Triathlon Club
Carrick AC
Carrick AC

Clonmel AC
West Waterford

Fitness with Emer

Carrick AC

Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC

Clonmel AC
Carrick AC
Clonmel AC

Fitness with Emer
St Senans
Tourneena Runners
Ballymac

Clonmel AC

Focus on Fitness

Ballymac

Carrick AC

Waterford AC

Carrick AC

Tourneena Runners
Carrick AC

Carrick AC

Carrick Triathalon Club
Tourneena Runners

Tourneena Runners

Age Category

Mens Over 40
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men
Ladies Over 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 60
Mens Over 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Mens Over 45
Ladies Over 45
Mens Over 50
Mens Over 55
Mens Over 50
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Mens Over 40
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 50
Mens Over 40
Senior Ladies
Mens Over 50
Senior Men
Ladies Over 55
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Mens Over 45
Ladies Over 50
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 40
Ladies Over 55
Ladies Over 45
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 40
Ladies Over 55
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 55
Ladies Over 45
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 50
Senior Men
Ladies Over 50
Mens Over 55
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 45
Senior Ladies

Pace Race
min/mile  No

06:44.5
06:45.4
06:48.0
06:52.2
06:56.4
06:58.0
06:58.6
06:58.9
07:01.5
07:02.2
07:02.8
07:03.4
07:05.1
07:06.3
07:07.3
07:16.6
07:23.1
07:24.4
07:25.0
07:25.0
07:25.6
07:27.6
07:35.6
07:38.8
07:54.9
07:59.4
08:01.0
08:02.7
08:03.3
08:05.2
08:08.4
08:10.7
08:11.3
08:16.2
08:18.7
08:22.9
08:26.8
08:26.8
08:31.0
08:32.3
08:33.2
08:34.8
08:35.5
08:42.6
08:44.8
08:45.1
08:48.0
08:56.1
09:03.5
09:04.1
09:07.0
09:11.8
09:12.8
09:19.9
09:43.7
09:46.3

793
731
859
736
858
842
730
747
750
728
719
723
840
726
722
847
782
830
833
834
962
775
735
864
774
762
853
831
856
845
852
767
808
746
768
851
778
760
860
765
855
835
804
724
742
832
841
777
773
752
751
795
776
766
800
753



Results for All Competitors in finish order

Pace Race
Place  Time Name Team Age Category min/mile No
107 0:30:24 WALSH, Lucy Fitness with Emer Ladies Over 50 09:46.9 863
108 0:30:24 COOPER, Gillian Fitness with Emer Ladies Over 40 09:46.9 780
109 0:30:33 KEARNS, Clodagh Tourneena Runners Senior Ladies 09:49.8 740
110 0:30:42 CARROLL, Regina Tourneena Runners Ladies Over 45 09:52.7 741
111 0:30:46 ROHAN, Deirdre Fitness with Emer Ladies Over 45 09:54.0 861
112 0:30:58 HOULIHAN, Madeline Ladies Over 40 09:57.9 720
113 0:31:25 CROWLEY, Caitriona Senior Ladies 10:06.5 850
114 0:31:26 FITZPATRICK, Mary Carrick AC Ladies Over 55 10:06.9 781
115 0:31:28 SULLIVAN, James Carrick AC Mens Over 60 10:07.5 854
116 0:32:16 LONERGAN, Rose Ballymac Ladies Over 55 10:23.0 849
117 0:32:37 O'FLYNN, Ann Marie Ladies Over 45 10:29.7 857
118 0:32:37 CLANCY, Deirdre West Waterford Ladies Over 55 10:29.7 771
119 0:38:38 BRISCOE, Rose Ladies Over 35 12:25.9 779

There were 119 finishers in the All Competitors category.



